· Ma					
OFFICE USE (NI) (B	QQ	M	7:	361	0
(Requestor's Name) 3320 S.W. 87th AVENUE (Address) MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-59 (City, State, Zip) (Phone	973		80000 -08 **	02963146 1/18/9901054- ****78.75 *****	5€ 008 ⊯78,75
LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE TALLAHA	SSEE	OFFICE USE ONLY			
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DO 1. <u>MI PARIENTE</u> (Corporation Name) 2. <u>Manshilloon</u> : <u>My Re</u> (Corporation Mame)	DRIVIT		100L	, INC.	-
3(Corporation Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Document #)			. <u></u>
4(Corporation Name)		(Document #)			. ' 'Lip .
Walk in Rick up time	2.00	Certified	Сору	· .	
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate		99 AUG' 18 SECRETAR TALLAHASS	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMI Amendment			8 PH 12: 38	*
NonProfit		.A., Officer/Director			- 1 - 100
Limited Liability	Change of Regist				
Other	Merger				* T-
				in the second se	
OTHER FILNGS Annual Report	REGISTRATIO QUALIFICATIO Foreign		3/8		
Fictitious Name Name Reservation	Limited Partners	nip	l	~··	
	Reinstatement				
	Trademark			-	
	Other		Examiner's	Initials	

······

- --

τς š. 								
	ARTIC	LES OF INCO	RPORATIO	<u>N</u>				
		of		TNO				\ \
	MI P2	RIENTE DRIVI		ING.				20 m - 1
		(name of corpor	ation)				.	
he undersigne	d subscriber(s) to these Arti ion under the laws of the St	cles of incorporationate of Florida.	on, natural pers	on(s) com	petent to co	A CRE	ĐNHĐ I	
		CLE I - CORPO	RATE NAME			TARY	18	
he name of th	e corporation is: MI PA	ARIENTE DRIVI	NG SCHOOL,	INC.		<u> </u>	PH 12:	
his corporatio	n shall exist perpetually unl	ARTICLE II - DU ess dissolved accor	<i>RATION</i> ding to Florida	law.		JRIDA	38	
The corporation he United Stat	is organized for the purposes and the State of Florida.	ARTICLE III - PU se of engaging in a TICLE IV - CAPI	ny activities or				nws of	
The corporation Dollar(s) (\$ <u>1</u>	is authorized to issueF	IVE HUNDRED value Common Sto	shares (500 Il be desig) of nated "Con	ONE mon Sha	res".	
he street addre	ARTICLE V - INI ss of the Initial Registered A	TIAL REGISTER	ED OFFICE . e name of the I	AND AG	ENT istered Age	nt at that	office is:	-
IAME	MARITZA ARBOLAY							
DDRESS	6065 S.W. 2 STREI			••••••	-			_
	MIAMI	STATE	FLORIDA	ZIP	33144			_
	office, if known, or the mail	ing address of the o	corporation is:	- r			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	نے ۱۰ حور سرو
NAME	MI PARIENTE DRIV	ING SCHOOL, I	INC.				-	
DDRESS	6065 S.W. 2 STRE							=
CITY	MIAMI	STATE	FLORIDA	ZIP	33144			
This corporati	ARTICLE	ished from time to	time by the By	-Laws, bi	ally. The n it shall be lo	umber of ess thatn o	onē (1).	. 1
NAME	MARITZA ARBOLAY	PRE	SIDENT	<u> </u>		-		
ADDRESS	6065 S.W. 2 STRE	ET	· · ·		-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		7.

·-·. ·

ADDRESS	0000 D.W. 2 DIREET					
CITY	MIAMI	STATE	FLORIDA	ZIP	33144	
NAME						
ADDRESS		,				
CITY		STATE	(ZIP	· · · · ·	· · ·
NAME						• • •
ADDRESS		- •			<i>F</i>	
CITY		STATE	-t	ZIP	-	
1		a second s				

Article VII - INCORPORATORS

NAME	MARITZA ARBOLAY		
ADDRESS	6065 S.W. 2 STREET	<u> </u>	
CITY	MIAMI	STATE FLORIDA	ZIP 33144
NAME	·		
ADDRESS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · ·
CITY	,,,	STATE	ZIP
NAME	· ·····		
ADDRESS			
CITY		STATE	ZIP

	TAS	(Seal)
	/	(Seal)
		(Seal)
STATE OF FLORIDA)	
COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE)	
before me, a Notary Public authorized to tak personally appeared: MARITZA ARB		nd County set forth above,
TAD	FL DL#A614-540	-57-829-0
Signature	Fom) of Identification
Signature	Form	n of Identification

Signature

ì

day of _

5

Form of Identification

- .:

NOTATRY RUBBER STAMP SEAL	Witness my hand and official seal in the County and State last aforesaid this	
	17 day of AUGUST 19.99	
OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL JORGE BANOS NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA COMMISSION NO. CC610953	paus 5	
MY COMMISSION EXP. JAN. 14,2001	JORGE BANOS	
	Prined Notury Signiture	

CERTIFICATE AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

•

÷.

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED AGENT OF

MI PARIENTE DRIVING SCHOOL, INC.

(name of corporation)

Pursuant to Florida Statutes Sections 48.091 and 607.0501, the following is submitted: The above corporation, desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its registered office as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation

at <u>6065 S</u> MIAMI,	S.W. 2 STREET FLORIDA 33144	 		
<u> </u>		 		
has named	MARITZA ARBOLAY	 <u> </u>	3	

located at the aforesaid address, as its Registered Agent to accept service of process within this state.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Having been named as Registered Agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, and being familiar with the obligations of that position, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of Florida Law in keeping open said office.

4AD	TAL
(registered agent)	AUG 18 PM 12: 38 CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE FLORIDA

FORM 215: CERTIFICATE & ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REGISTERED AGENT PAGE 3